

CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS
RT 59 METRA PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
CMT Project No. 11299-01-00
TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING DATE: JUNE 15, 2011

Bid 11-20

				Engineer's Estimate		Geneva Construction		Schroeder Asphalt Services		Chicagoland Paving Cont.		Aurora Blacktop		K-Fiver Construction		Hardin Paving Services	
						1350 Aurora Ave Aurora, IL 60505 Ph: 630.892.4657 Fax: 630.892.7738		11022 S. Grant Highway Morengo, IL 60152 Ph: 815.923.4380 Fax: 815.923.4389		225 Tesler Road Lake Zurich, IL 60047 Ph: 847.550.9681 Fax: 847.550.9684		1065 Sard Ave Montgomery, IL 60538 Ph: 630.892.9389 Fax: 630.892.3481		13769 Main St Lemont, IL 60439 Ph: 630.257.5600 Fax: 630.257.6788		4413 Roosevelt Rd, Suite 108 Hillsdale, IL 60162 Ph: 847.419.9000 Fax: 847.419.9050	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
X4400157	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 2" Special	Sq Yd	1060	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 7,102.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 10,865.00
Z0018400	Drainage Structures to be Adjusted	Each	10	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
40300100	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Gal	770	\$ 1.55	\$ 1,193.50	\$ 2.15	\$ 1,655.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 1,424.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.70	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,540.00
40603310	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "C", N50	Ton	686	\$ 78.00	\$ 53,508.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 48,020.00	\$ 79.50	\$ 54,537.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 65,170.00	\$ 75.60	\$ 51,861.60	\$ 88.90	\$ 60,985.40	\$ 87.00	\$ 59,682.00
44201723	Class D Patches, Type IV, 6 Inch	Sq Yd	240	\$ 48.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 51.75	\$ 12,420.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,600.00
60107600	Pipe Underdrains 4"	Foot	170	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 5,270.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 27,200.00
78000100	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Letters and Symbols	Sq Ft	31.2	\$ 12.00	\$ 374.40	\$ 5.35	\$ 166.92	\$ 4.00	\$ 124.80	\$ 3.90	\$ 121.68	\$ 3.30	\$ 102.96	\$ 5.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 156.00
78000200	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	Foot	5155.5	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,311.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 3,351.08	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,155.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,608.85	\$ 1.10	\$ 5,671.05	\$ 0.59	\$ 3,041.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,155.50
78000400	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 6"	Foot	137	\$ 3.00	\$ 411.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 219.20	\$ 0.95	\$ 130.15	\$ 1.65	\$ 226.05	\$ 0.95	\$ 130.15	\$ 1.50	\$ 205.50
78000600	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	Foot	38	\$ 12.00	\$ 456.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 163.40	\$ 4.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 53.20	\$ 6.50	\$ 247.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 152.00
78300100	Pavement Marking Removal	Sq Ft	90	\$ 3.50	\$ 315.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 193.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 274.50	\$ 3.25	\$ 292.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00

As Calculated Value	\$ 90,263.90	\$ 80,979.40	\$ 92,628.50	\$ 95,658.38	\$ 96,875.66	\$ 100,933.00	\$ 131,456.00
As Read Value		\$ 80,979.40	\$ 92,628.50	\$ 95,658.38	\$ 96,875.66	\$ 100,933.00	\$ 131,456.00

Bids not submitted by: Plote Construction, Inc.; Evans & Son Blacktop, Inc.; J & R 1st in Asphalt; Briggs Paving

I, Mike Wittkop, certify this tabulation of bids to be a true and accurate summary of the bids received for this project.

 Mike Wittkop, P.E.	6/16/2011 Date
--	-------------------